Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Batson - (178151) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.29
1:02.86
1:03.88
1:06.84
1:08.84
1:10.21
1:11.70
1:12.01
1:13.44
1:23.15
1:30.75
1:34.14

1:36.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.29
1:02.86
1:03.88
1:10.21
1:06.84
1:11.70
1:12.01
1:08.84
1:13.44

1:23.15
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

495
481
459
400
366
345
324
320
302
208
160
143
132

WA Pts

495
481
459
345
400
324
320
366
302
208

Round

Round

H

I I

Date

2111115
17/10/15
17/03/13
271111
21/11/10
11/03/12
20/03/11
04/12/10
21/03/10
16/03/08
25/03/07
01/07/06
19/03/06

Date

21/11/15
17/10/15
17/03/13
11/03/12
271111
20/03/11
04/12/10
21/11/10
21/03/10
16/03/08

Meet

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Milton Keynes November Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Milton Keynes End Season

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Champs

Milton Keynes November Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Championships

Venue

Bletchley

Hemel Hempstead
Luton

Hitchin

Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stantonbury Campus

Biggleswade

Venue

Bletchley

Hemel Hempstead
Luton
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 4
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 4
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:30.75 160 H 25/03/07 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Putteridge 2
1:34.14 143 01/07/06 Milton Keynes End Season Stantonbury Campus Putteridge 3
1:36.67 132 H 19/03/06 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Putteridge 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



