Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Batson - (178151) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.29	495	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
1:02.86	481	F	17/10/15	Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Putteridge	2
1:03.88	459	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Putteridge	2
1:06.84	400	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Putteridge	3
1:08.84	366	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Putteridge	2
1:10.21	345	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:11.70	324	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:12.01	320		04/12/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	4
1:13.44	302	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:23.15	208	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:30.75	160	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:34.14	143		01/07/06	Milton Keynes End Season	Stantonbury Campus	Putteridge	3
1:36.67	132	Н	19/03/06	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.29	495	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
1:02.86	481	F	17/10/15	Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Putteridge	2
1:03.88	459	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Putteridge	2
1:10.21	345	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:06.84	400	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Putteridge	3
1:11.70	324	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:12.01	320		04/12/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	4
1:08.84	366	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Putteridge	2
1:13.44	302	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:23.15 yright 202	208 4	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:30.75	160	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:34.14	143		01/07/06	Milton Keynes End Season	Stantonbury Campus	Putteridge	3
1:36.67	132	Н	19/03/06	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS